
Kreismeisterschaft Gewehr, Pistole 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.36.70

Auflage KK-Gewehr 100m Diopter/ZF Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 02.04.2019 20:44 Uhr Gesamt

1 00 004200SchV Rickert 935,5 Ringen

1215 Beimel, Dirk 312,3
1213 Christiansen, Jens 311,1
1214 Laukmichel, Dirk 312,1

2 00 004210SSC Fockbek 932,1 Ringen

1110 Friedrichs, Brigitte 312,9
1111 Rohwer, Rüdiger 308,5
1136 Harder, Marina 310,7

3 00 004210SSC Fockbek 924,6 Ringen

1113 Hirsch, Karin 308,6
1135 Harder, Axel 309,3
1114 Bolz, Gabriele 306,7

4 00 004199SchV Revensdorf 923,4 Ringen

1086 Christiansen, Bernd 309,6
1093 Engelhardt, Jens 306,1
1087 Fischer, Hartmut 307,7

5 00 004200SchV Rickert II 922,2 Ringen

1216 Christoph, Silke 310,4
1221 Jungjohann, Kai 302,7
1218 Rohwer, Volker 309,1

6 00 004210SSC Fockbek III 896,8 Ringen

1134 Lüthje, Heino 296,0
1133 Seel, Karin 303,0
1118 Schulmann, Petra 297,8



Kreismeisterschaft Gewehr, Pistole 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.36.70

Auflage KK-Gewehr 100m Diopter/ZF Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 02.04.2019 20:45 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1215 Beimel, Dirk 00 00... SchV Rickert 103,1 104,8 104,4 312,3

2 1214 Laukmichel, Dirk 00 00... SchV Rickert 104,1 104,0 104,0 312,1

3 1084 Stender, Hans-Otto 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 102,5 104,2 103,7 310,4

4 1086 Christiansen, Bernd 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 102,4 103,5 103,7 309,6

5 1183 Preuß, Dirk-Olaf 00 00... TSV Flintbek 102,5 103,1 103,9 309,5

6 1218 Rohwer, Volker 00 00... SchV Rickert II 101,9 102,6 104,6 309,1

7 1087 Fischer, Hartmut 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 102,6 102,6 102,5 307,7

8 1093 Engelhardt, Jens 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 101,1 102,6 102,4 306,1

9 1221 Jungjohann, Kai 00 00... SchV Rickert II 101,8 99,0 101,9 302,7
10 1134 Lüthje, Heino 00 00... SSC Fockbek III 100,9 98,5 96,6 296,0
11 1127 Kohlhaas, Andreas 00 00... SSC Fockbek 94,9 99,4 99,5 293,8
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